
Bath Sailing Club 

Programme 2018-9 

Monday 10 September 2018 
ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

Monday 8 October 2018 
SUBMARINE ACTIVITIES IN THE COLD WAR
Captain Dan Conley 

Monday 12 November 2018 
ICE MAIDENS ANTARCTIC EXPEDITION
Major Nicola Wetherill 
(Since awarded MBE in the New Years Honours List as well as the Inspirational 
‘Women in Defence’ Award for her role as leader of the expedition). 

Monday 10 December 2018 
MY ATLANTIC CROSSING IN A 36' WESTERLY CONWAY
Virgin Islands - Bermuda - Azores Islands - La Corunna – Malaga 
Peter Oram 

Monday 14 January 2019 
THE FIRST ROUND-THE-WORLD YACHT RACE 1973-4 - Cape Horn leg 
Malcolm Shirley 

Monday 11 February 2019 
ANNUAL DINNER
Cumberwell Park Golf Club 

Monday 11 March 2019 
SAILMAKING - SAILS AND SAIL DESIGN
Paul Lees. Founder and Principal of Crusader Sails, Poole 

Monday 8 April 2019 
MEMBERS EVENING - Skittles
The Village Club, Bathford. 

(EASTER: 21 April 2019) 

Friday 24 May (evening) - Sunday 26 May 2019 
RALLY - PLYMOUTH area
The rally will be based out of Plymouth. It will be run independently by Club 
members using their own boats supplemented by chartered boats to meet demand. 
It should be an excellent outing - weather permitting! 
Members interested in joining the rally please let one of the committee members 
know. 


